
Certified Technicians - 2 Year Unlimited Warranty on Repairs with Motorcraft Parts

DARE TO COMPARE!ALBION

Oil & Filter
Change

Alignment
Check

Rotate Tires w/
Brake Inspection Charging System

Check
Wiper
Inserts

Transmission
Drain & Fill

JACKSON AREA 
TIRE & AUTO CENTER

AREA TIRE DEALER

Area Chevy Dealer

Market Average

Albion
Quick Lane

$3699

$2895

$3195

$3263

$2995

$1999

$1200

$4989        

$2999

FREE

$1500

$3495

$1995

$1565

FREE

$1995

$2395

$3600

$2663

FREE

$1500

$1200

$1295

$1330

$998

$7500

$6190

$8999

$7549

$4995

ALBION
COME RIGHT IN! NO APPOINTMENT NECESSARY!

Located atLocated at

FULL SERVICE TIRE and AUTO CENTER
COMPARECOMPARE
ANYWHEREANYWHERE

Ford

HOURS: 7AM – 7PM  Mon-Fri • 8AM – 3PM  Sat

No Appointments Necessary! • At Your Convenience!

Super convenient! Just 20 seconds off I-94 • Albion

Ford
Located at

EZ On EZ Off
I-94 at Exit 121

517-629-5845

PLUS

• FREE 4 WHEEL
 ALIGNMENT CHECK
• FREE TIRE ROTATION
 FOR LIFE! WOW!

COMERIGHT IN!NOAPPOINTMENTNECESSARY!

• PONTIAC • BUICK • CHEVROLET  • FORD • LINCOLN • MERCURY • HYUNDAI • TOYOTA • NISSAN • CHRYSLER • DODGE • JEEP • PLYMOUTH •

• PONTIAC • BUICK • CHEVROLET  • FORD • LINCOLN • MERCURY • HYUNDAI • TOYOTA • NISSAN • CHRYSLER • DODGE • JEEP • PLYMOUTH •
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WE 
KNOW 
PRICE!

All Makes! All Models!
• BRING YOUR FORD • BRING YOUR DODGE • BRING YOUR CHEVROLET • BRING YOUR IMPORT!

READY TO SERVE

SUPER

SATURDAY HOURS!

8am-3pm!

WOW! That’s Service!

$$140140

ALBION

Per axle price on most vehicles. Exclusions apply. Taxes extra. See participating Quick Lane® for details 
through 7/31/17.

COMPLETE 
BRAKE SERVICE

$16995
or Less
Plus tax

• Brake Pads or Shoes
• Machining Rotors or Drums
• Labor Included

ALL MAKES 
& MODELS!

• Computerized Front End     
   Alignment & Printout
• FREE Courtesy Inspection

ALL MAKES 
& MODELS!

ALBION

$49 95
Plus tax 

Certain vehicles do not apply. 
Please present coupon at time of write-up. Valid only at Albion Quick Lane. Expires 7/31/17.

FULL FRONT END 
ALIGNMENT SPECIAL

$39 95
ALL MAKES 
& MODELS!

Up to 5 quarts of oil. Taxes, diesel, and certain vehicles extra. Hybrid high-voltage battery test not 
included. May include mail in rebate. Please present coupon at time of write-up. Valid only at Albion 

Quick Lane. Expires 7/31/17.

COMPLETE SERVICE

ALBION

INCLUDES:
• System Performance Check
• Inspect Hoses & Fittings
• Check Belt Adjustment
• Complete Courtesy Inspection 
   Report

A/C SYSTEM CHECK

$995

Please present coupon at time of write-up. Valid only at Albion Quick Lane. Expires 7/31/17.

ALL MAKES & 
MODELS!

Plus tax

Plus tax

ALBION

Certain vehicle models extra. Offers expires 7/31/17.

TWO WIPER BLADES WITH WEAR INDICATOR

ALL MAKES 
& MODELS!

FREE 
INSTALLATION!

$1996
MOTORCRAFT

®

PREMIUM WIPER BLADES

INCLUDES:

• 4-Wheel Computerized
   Alignment Check
• 4-Wheel Computerized
   Tire Balance
• Tire Rotation & Pressure Check
• FREE Courtesy Inspection

ALL MAKES 
& MODELS!

ALBION

Plus tax 

Please present coupon at time of write-up. Valid only at Albion Quick Lane. Expires 7/31/17.

POT HOLE SPECIAL!

$39 95
WE’LL 

DOUBLE
THE LIFE 
OF YOUR 
TIRES!
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WE’RE SO CLOSE!
1-94 EXIT 121, SOUTH 20 SEC.

JACKSON - 15 MIN.
MARSHALL - 10 MIN.
COLDWATER - 30 MIN.

BATTLE CREEK - 20 MIN.
JONESVILLE - 25 MIN.
OLIVET - 20 MIN.

COMPARE ANYWHERE!!!
CHECK 

THIS OUT!

1-800-478-8110
Ford

I-94 - Exit 121

6/27/17MRS05350 a service of Mspark™ To advertise call 1-888-859-6380

*REBATES: All advertised prices, payments, fi nance rebates and dealer incentives were in effect at the time of the pricing of this fl yer. We reserve the right to adjust prices to refl ect rebate changes. Please inquire about the latest rebates & fi nancing programs. 
*IF THERE IS A MISTAKE: We make every attempt to avoid errors in pricing, artwork & product information, but we are only human. If a mistake occurs, we reserve the right to correct it. Offers expire 7/31/17.

GO TO... AFORD.COM FOR MORE VEHICLES, 
PICTURES AND PRICES

OVER 75 OF THE BEST PRE-OWNED VEHICLES ANYWHERE! PERIOD!!

$2500 DOWN. LEASE PAYMENTS 36 MO. 10,500 MI. A YEARWITH LEASE RENEWAL & WAIVED SECURITY 
DEPOSIT. PLUS TAX & FEES. MAY SUBSTITUTE TRADE FOR CASH. FIRST MONTH’S PAYMENT DUE AT SIGNING.

$2500 DOWN. LEASE PAYMENTS 36 MO. 10,500 MI. A YEARWITH LEASE RENEWAL & WAIVED SECURITY 
DEPOSIT. PLUS TAX & FEES. MAY SUBSTITUTE TRADE FOR CASH. FIRST MONTH’S PAYMENT DUE AT SIGNING.

New 2017 
Ford Escape

New 2017 
Ford Fusion

**$154momo
**$142momo

OR LESS OR LESS

SPRINGSPRING INTOINTO

SUMMERSUMMERSavings!Savings!

$2500 DOWN. LEASE PAYMENTS 36 MO. 10,500 MI. A YEARWITH LEASE RENEWAL & WAIVED SECURITY 
DEPOSIT. PLUS TAX & FEES. MAY SUBSTITUTE TRADE FOR CASH. FIRST MONTH’S PAYMENT DUE AT SIGNING.

New  2017 Ford
F-150 SuperCab Sport 4x4

**$245momo
OR LESS

MRS05350.indd   2MRS05350.indd   2 6/7/17   1:04 PM6/7/17   1:04 PM


